PINET

CHARNIERE RENFORCEE 115 X 155 MM - 3
CHARNONS

52-1-4143

Broche rivetée en inox 304.

A 115 mm

Matiére inox 304



https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Poids (g)
B

C

E (Charnon ou épaisseur)

D (diamétre broche ou fil)

Finition

Nouvelleréférence

)

83

-O-

530 g
155 mm
4 mm
65 mm
10
brillant

NEW

18




